HF Antennas R&S®HX002A1 150 W HF Dipole
Rohde & Schwarz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2009/2010
Features
Omnidirectional coverage with high-angle radiation JJ
(NVIS)
No skip zoneJJ
Automatic adaptive operationJJ
Silent tuningJJ

	 HF Antennas R&S®HX002A1 150 W HF Dipole
	 Rohde & Schwarz HF – VHF/UHF – SHF Antennas | Catalog 2009/2010
Ordering information Type Order No.
150 W HF Dipole R&S®HX002A1 4031.8009.02
Recommended extras
Junction Unit R&S®GX002A1 4031.9005.02
Cable Set for R&S®XK852 and R&S®GX002A1 R&S®GX002K1 4031.8909.03
Tiltable Mast, length 5 m, for roof mounting R&S®KM002A1 4035.7359.02
Lattice Mast, length 10 m R&S®KM451B1 4028.3351.02
Lattice Mast, length 15 m R&S®KM451B2 4028.3400.02
Mast Adapter for 10 m or 15 m mast R&S®KM451Z4 4032.2904.02
Mast Adapter on R&S®KM451Z4 R&S®KM451Z5 4039.8308.02
Power supply (via R&S®GX002A1)
AC supply 100/120/230 V AC ±10 %,
47 Hz to 63 Hz (100 VA)
Battery 22 V to 32 V DC (typ. 2.5 A at 24 V DC)